Unidad Especial

Avbes REGULA

BICENTENARIO TU BARRIO

ANEXO 2

IDENTIFICACION DE LOS LOTES QUE SE
REGULARIZARAN POR EXCEPCION.
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CHINCHA 67

LOTES POR EXCEPCION
No. lote Area
3 199,45
11 174,91
12 180,11
13 176,86
14 177,81
15 177,13
16 178,99
17 182,08
18 194,47
19 199,41
20 199,14
21 194,55
22 189,90
23 187,02
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